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COMMITTEE 2015/2016

GM: Mountain Hawk 0457 987 005 On Sec: GPS 0402 465410
Hash Cash: D Cell 0431000761 R.A: Ballwrinkle 0466 524141
Trail Master: Pacemaker 0438056290 Hash Horn:  Brave Tart 0438056290

Hash Splash: Tightarse 9384 0997 Piss Pourer:  Hogshit 0411125248

Haberdash: Cow Pat 0439 956056 Hash Flash:  High Beam 0421696 211
Web Wanker: Blow Fly 0439 215505 Web Address: www.fridayhash.com

Run: 1334 Date: 12 08 2016

Hare: Barkoff VENUE: Wembley

THE RUN

Only a small turnout tonight. No reason why. But a great run and even better nosh..

THE CIRCLE

Run reporter Soixante Muff said the trail was well marked , however the walkers were talking
too much and not looking for the trail.

The Leo’s contingent got a DD , too many to name and all wanted a free drink.

Shrek was too quiet, very unusual. Ball Wrinkle in trouble for misplacing the foot. Was not
missing afterall.

CHARGES

Shrek had his dad there and got a DD

Stiffy and Troppo for being cripples

Crusher has a new horn. Its twisted but still working.
More cripples Hogshit, Dead Squid and Tightarse.
Replicar & Phantom calling the wrong trail.

LTNS
Rtt, Troppo, Phantom, Rock Bottom & Crusher.

Birthdays
All the Leo’s. Thirsty little buggers


http://www.fridayhash.com/

Not so special runs
Phantom 1140

DUMMY SHORTS

JOKERS Mountain Hawk

GENERAL BUSINESS

Close to your heart run. Details still to come but can you let your members know to SAVE THE
DATE. SISV S lklelit will be a WHITE dress run - any excuse for a new dress.
Details to follow.

Perth Harriettes 2000 run celebrations February 4 2017 at Novotel Langley .More info to follow.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Details of other hash club events can be found on the FH3 website

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO

1335
1336
1337
1338
1339

On On

GPS

DATE

19/08/2016
26/08/2016
02/09/2016
09/09/2016
16/09/2016

HARE

Sheep Shunter
Slugger

GPS
Rockbottom
Cookie

LOCATION

Success Hill Reserve Seventh Ave Bassendean
56 Glenorchy Crs Hamersley

15 Conigrave Place Canningvale

TBA

27 Gosnells Road West



