

# **COMMITTEE 2015/2016**

GM:	Mountain Hawk	0457 987 005	On Sec:	GPS	0402 465410
Hash Cash:	D Cell	0431 000761	R.A:	Ballwrinkle	0466 524141
Trail Master:	Pacemaker	0438056290	Hash Horn:	Brave Tart	0438056290
Hash Splash:	Tightarse	9384 0997	Piss Pourer:	Hogshit	0411125248
Haberdash:	Cow Pat	0439 956056	Hash Flash:	High Beam	0421 696 211

Web Wanker: Blow Fly 0439 215505 Web Address: www.fridayhash.com

Run: 1334 Date: 12 08 2016 Hare: Barkoff VENUE: Wembley

### THE RUN

Only a small turnout tonight. No reason why. But a great run and even better nosh..

# THE CIRCLE

Run reporter Soixante Muff said the trail was well marked, however the walkers were talking too much and not looking for the trail.

The Leo's contingent got a DD, too many to name and all wanted a free drink. Shrek was too quiet, very unusual. Ball Wrinkle in trouble for misplacing the foot. Was not missing afterall.

#### **CHARGES**

Shrek had his dad there and got a DD Stiffy and Troppo for being cripples Crusher has a new horn. Its twisted but still working. More cripples Hogshit, Dead Squid and Tightarse. Replicar & Phantom calling the wrong trail.

### **LTNS**

Rtt, Troppo, Phantom, Rock Bottom & Crusher.

### **Birthdays**

All the Leo's. Thirsty little buggers

Not so special runs

Phantom 1140

**DUMMY SHORTS** 

**JOKERS Mountain Hawk** 

**GENERAL BUSINESS** 

Close to your heart run. Details still to come but can you let your members know to SAVE THE DATE. 27 SEPTEMBER 2016. It will be a WHITE dress run - any excuse for a new dress. Details to follow.

Perth Harriettes 2000 run celebrations February 4 2017 at Novotel Langley .More info to follow.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Details of other hash club events can be found on the FH3 website

# RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO	DATE	HARE	LOCATION
1335	19/08/2016	Sheep Shunter	Success Hill Reserve Seventh Ave Bassendean
1336	26/08/2016	Slugger	56 Glenorchy Crs Hamersley
1337	02/09/2016	GPS	15 Conigrave Place Canningvale
1338	09/09/2016	Rockbottom	ТВА
1339	16/09/2016	Cookie	27 Gosnells Road West

On On

**GPS**